
Cherry Hill FC Boys Travel Coaches 2019-20 

Team  Contact  Email 

U8 Juniors Red  Brian Llloyd  lloydb84@hotmail.com  

U9 Juniors Red  Andrew Hulfish  andrew_hulfish@hotmail.com  

U9 Juniors Black  Michael Venuto  atlanticmv@aol.com  

U10 Juniors Red  Aaron Boucher  abou1515@gmail.com  

U10 Juniors Black  Heather Womack  hapwomack@gmail.com  

U11 Jr Premier Chaos  Jared Levy  jlevy19@hotmail.com  

U11 Union  Walter Schmidt  walterssigns@gmail.com  

U12 Rage  Jess Walsh  jess.walsh.2002@gmial.com  

U13 Premier Diablos  Dave Weinstein  weindavid@gmail.com  

U13 Terminators  Juan Cornejo  momentumedplus@gmail.com  

U14 Premier Barca  Mike Schlotterbeck  mschlotterbeck@yahoo.com  

U14 Raptors  Rob Zane  robert.zane@verizon.net  

U15 Premier Attack  Jerry Poslusny  jposlusny330@gmail.com  

U15 Assault  Anthony Bellezza  abellezza1@gmail.com  

U17 Dynamo  Ed Rentezelas  rentezelas@yahoo.com 

U17 Premier Sharks  Michael Herring  thesjuhawks@gmail.com  

U18 Premier Scorpions  Mike Schlotterbeck  mschlotterbeck@yahoo.com 
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